Primary and Intermediate 2019

Grade: Year 8,Year 7

Time & Date Range: 20/05/2019 00:00 - 26/05/2019 23:59

Year 8
Date
Section A
23/05/2019
Section B
23/05/2019
Section C
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
Year 7
Date
Section A
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
Section B
23/05/2019
Section C
23/05/2019
23/05/2019

Team 1

Taieri College: Steel

Balmacewen Intermediate: Silver
Balmacewen Intermediate: Purple
Balmacewen Intermediate: Bronze
Tahuna Normal Intermediate: 8 Silver
Kavanagh College: 8 Blue

Team 1

Balmacewen Intermediate: Yellow
St Hildas Collegiate: 7A

Taieri College: Galaxy

Kaikorai Valley College: Green
Balmacewen Intermediate: Aqua

<

< < < <

Team 2

Balmacewen Intermediate: Gold
Taieri College: Tactix

Tahuna Normal Intermediate: 8C
Columba College: 8C

Balmacewen Intermediate: Maroon
Balmacewen Intermediate: Blue

Team 2

Balmacewen Intermediate: Grey
Balmacewen Intermediate: Orange

Balmacewen Intermediate: Lavender

Balmacewen Intermediate: Pink
BYE

Time

17:25

15:45

15:45

16:35

17:25

17:25

Time

15:45
16:35

16:35

15:45

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Venue

EC:8

EC:9

EC: 10

EC: 10

EC: 10

EC: 11

Venue

EC: 11
EC:11

EC: 12

EC: 14
Unallocated

Officials

Officials

Dunedin £,
Netball ‘@H(&

Status Public Notes
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Status

Public Notes

Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
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